
37
16

21
34

10

14

13
40

26

23

9

18

26

36

41

19
27
18
38

7
25
22

30

8

12

15

29

26
24

1

32
6

33

32

28

5

27
18

18 27

35

11

17

20

4

39 31

D

D

D

D

D
D

D

D

D
D

D

D

D MCR# 0856  - CHANGED  SWG, ADDED KITS. NLM 1/22/10 EP 1/22/10
REV DESCRIPTION REVISED DATE CHECKED DATE

ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 03-0711 1 BARB 20 16MP90
2 03-1334 1 SPACER, A FLG, ALUMINUM
3 03-1434 1 PUMP .878 CID .75 STR  2BOLT-A 

CCW
4 03-2576 1 HOSE .75X36 12FF-12FF90 3.1K
5 03-5568 1 ELBOW 90 12MF-12MP
6 05-0802 1 BLOCK, BEARING, 1RD, 3/4RD, 

EXCL
7 05-0926 1 U-JOINT, H7, RECT, 1RD, ST, JD86
8 05-0927 1 U-JOINT H7/L6 RECT 15SPL
9 07-0018 4 SCREW HHC GR8 3/8-16 X 1 PLD

10 07-0066 1 SCREW HHC GR8 5/8-11 X 2 PLD
11 07-0209 1 CLIP, HAIRPIN, 16GA X 1 3/8
12 07-0223 1 FTG ZERK STRT 1/8 NPT YDC
13 07-0237 2 SPRING, TENS, 1 13/32 X 6
14 07-0387 2 CHAIN 3/16 26 LINKS
15 07-1192 2 CLAMP, T-BOLT 1 1/4
16 07-1294 1 NUT HEX GR8 5/8-11 YDC
17 07-1709 1 PIN, CHAIN KEEPER, 1/4 X 4 1/2, 

PLD
18 07-1718 12 WASHER LOCK SPLIT MED 3/8 PLD
19 07-1732 4 SHACKLE CHAIN 1/4 W/SCREW PIN
20 07-1759 1 CHAIN 3/16 36 LINKS
21 07-1872 1 WASHER LOCK SPLIT MED 5/8 YDC
22 07-1882 2 SCREW SET 3/8-16 X 5/8 CUP PT 

YDC
23 07-2116 4 SCREW HHC GR8 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 PLD
24 07-2488 2 SCREW, HHC, GR8, 3/8-16 X 4 1/2, 

YDC
25 07-3272 2 NUT, HEX, JAM, GR8, 3/8-16, YDC
26 07-3279 10 WASHER FL GR8 3/8 PLD
27 07-3654 8 NUT HEX GR8 3/8-16 PLD
28 07-5903 2 MOUNT VIBRATION SINGLE END 

MALE 3/8-16 STUD
29 09-0020 4 HOSE, SUCTION,  1 1/4,  BULK
30 11-1595 1 SHAFT REC 18
31 11-4371 1 KIT, MANAL ANGLE, 24
32 11-5350 1 ASSY, TANK, W/ RELIEF, MRH, FRT
33 11-6526 1 KEY, 1/4 X 1
34 11-7479 1 BUSHING, 1 X 5/8 X 7/16
35 13-11707 2 PLATE, SPACER,  3/8  X 1 1/2 X 6, W/  

SLOTS
36 13-13149 1 WELD, FRM, MTG, CTH, FRT TANK, 

JD 1445
37 13-17224 1 WELD, PLATE, SWG, CTH, 3/8 TOP 

PIN, W/ STOPS
38 13-2896 2 CHAIN, 1/4, 12 LINKS
39 28-10522 1 KIT STAND  BOLT-ON  JD 1445 CRH
40 50-0635 1 LABEL, PART#/DATE, SWEEPSTER 

COMPLETE
41 50-0775 2 LABEL WARNING CRUSH HAZARD 

VERT 1.75 x 2.75
ASSY MTG&SWG CTH JD1445  FRT TANK

11-17540

SEE PARTS 

NLM D12/1/03
REVSHEET: B-SIZE

INCHES [MILLIMETERS]SOLIDWORKS
DO NOT SCALE
DEBURR PARTUNITS:

REF:

CAD:

TOLERANCE
UNLESS
OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

PART NO.

MATERIAL:

PRODUCT: TITLE:

DATEDRAWN BY

THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION 
THEREON IS PROPERTY OF PALADIN AND 
MUST NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY WITHOUT 
PRIOR CONSENT OR IN ANY WAY DETRI-
MENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PALADIN

NA
NA

11-17540
PART NO.

ANGULAR ± 1°
.XXXX ±.0100

.XX ±.06

.X ±.1

.XXX ±.030


	Drawing
	Drawing View1


